
Northwest Elementary School
Bus# 199

A.M. ROUTE P.M. ROUTE

STOP APPROXIMATE TIME STOP APPROXIMATE TIME

April Ln. & Jonathan Pl. 7:11 am 3939 Old River Rd. 2:42 pm

Jonathan Pl. & Joshua Ct. 7:14 am 3913 Old River Rd. - Community Stop 2:42 pm

3939 Old River Rd. 7:15 am Britannia Dr. & Bronty Rd. 2:43 pm

3866 Old River Rd. 7:15 am Bronty Rd. & Flutter Ln. 2:44 pm

Granite Ct. & Quartz Dr. 7:18 am Quartz Dr. & Slate Ln. 2:46 pm

Quartz Dr. & Slate Ln. 7:18 am Granite Ct. & Quartz Dr. 2:48 pm

Britannia Dr. & Bronty Rd. 7:20 am 3866 Old River Rd. 2:48 pm

Bronty Rd. & Flutter Ln. 7:21 am April Ln. & Jonathan Pl. 2:49 pm

Britannia Dr. & Bronty Rd. 7:21 am Jonathan Pl. & Joshua Ct. 2:50 pm

3913 Old River Rd. - Community Stop 7:22 am



Northwest Elementary School
Bus# 202

A.M. ROUTE P.M. ROUTE

STOP APPROXIMATE TIME STOP APPROXIMATE TIME

2013 Holland Rd. 6:39 am Silver Creek Dr. & Concho Cir. 2:38 pm

2012 Conetoe Rd. 6:46 am 1365 Holland Rd. 2:39 pm

3627 Eugene James Rd. 6:54 am 4203 NC 33 Hwy W 2:42 pm

3571 Eugene James Rd. 6:54 am 4174 NC 33 Hwy W 2:42 pm

4203 NC 33 Hwy W 6:59 am 3804 Old River Rd. 2:45 pm

4174 NC 33 Hwy W 6:59 am 3583 Old River Rd. 2:46 pm

2873 Stokes Rd. 7:01 am 3503 Old River Rd. 2:47 pm

2529 Stokes Rd. 7:03 am 2047 Stokes Rd. 2:47 pm

2471 Stokes Rd. 7:03 am 2082 Stokes Rd. 2:47 pm

2453 Stokes Rd. 7:03 am 2096 Stokes Rd. 2:47 pm

2398 Stokes Rd. 7:03 am 2141 Stokes Rd. 2:47 pm

2141 Stokes Rd. 7:04 am 2398 Stokes Rd. 2:48 pm

2096 Stokes Rd. 7:04 am 2453 Stokes Rd. 2:49 pm

2082 Stokes Rd. 7:04 am 2471 Stokes Rd. 2:49 pm

2047 Stokes Rd. 7:04 am 2529 Stokes Rd. 2:49 pm

3503 Old River Rd. 7:05 am 2873 Stokes Rd. 2:50 pm



3583 Old River Rd. 7:05 am 3571 Eugene James Rd. 2:57 pm

3804 Old River Rd. 7:06 am 2013 Holland Rd. 3:02 pm

1503 Porter Rd. 7:12 am 2380 Durwood Pollard Rd. 3:03 pm

Papas Pl. & Porter Rd. 7:14 am Papas Pl. & Porter Rd. 3:05 pm

2380 Durwood Pollard Rd. 7:15 am

1365 Holland Rd. 7:24 am

Silver Creek Dr. & Concho Cir. 7:27 am



Northwest Elementary School
Bus# 231

A.M. ROUTE P.M. ROUTE

STOP APPROXIMATE TIME STOP APPROXIMATE TIME

2276 Saintsville Rd. 6:41 am Small Impressions Child Care 2:37 pm

1385 Jasper Rd. 6:53 am 2504 Floyd Harris Rd. 2:37 pm

1433 Jasper Rd. - Community Stop 6:54 am 2440 Floyd Harris Rd. 2:37 pm

Jasper Rd. & Jasper Lee Ct. 6:58 am 1724 Gum Swamp Church Rd. 2:41 pm

1469 Jasper Rd. 6:58 am 1724 Gum Swamp Church Rd. 2:41 pm

823 Briley Rd. 6:59 am 1582 Gum Swamp Church Rd. 2:42 pm

1484 Briley Rd. 7:02 am Austin Ln. & Sweet Gum Meadow Dr. 2:46 pm

1975 Briley Rd. 7:03 am 2182 Briley Rd. 2:48 pm

2182 Briley Rd. 7:04 am 1975 Briley Rd. 2:49 pm

Massanutten Rd. & Allegheny Rd. 7:10 am 1484 Briley Rd. 2:50 pm

4012 NC 33 Hwy W 7:11 am 823 Briley Rd. 2:52 pm

4100 NC 33 Hwy W 7:12 am 1469 Jasper Rd. 2:54 pm

1724 Gum Swamp Church Rd. 7:15 am Jasper Rd. & Jasper Lee Ct. 2:58 pm

1724 Gum Swamp Church Rd. 7:15 am 1433 Jasper Rd. - Community Stop 2:59 pm

1582 Gum Swamp Church Rd. 7:15 am 1385 Jasper Rd. 2:59 pm

Austin Ln. & Sweet Gum Meadow Dr. 7:20 am 2276 Saintsville Rd. 3:08 pm



2440 Floyd Harris Rd. 7:27 am Massanutten Rd. & Allegheny Rd. 3:21 pm

2504 Floyd Harris Rd. 7:27 am 4012 NC 33 Hwy W 3:22 pm

4050 NC 33 Hwy W 3:22 pm

4100 NC 33 Hwy W 3:26 pm



Northwest Elementary School
Bus# 272

A.M. ROUTE P.M. ROUTE

2816 Old River Rd. 7:07 am 820 Barrus Construction Rd. 2:43 pm

Teels Estates Rd. & Elias Ln. 7:09 am 738 Barrus Construction Rd. 2:44 pm

430 Tar Heel Dr. - Community Stop 7:13 am 700 Barrus Construction Rd. 2:44 pm

344 Tar Heel Dr. 7:14 am 448 Barrus Construction Rd. 2:45 pm

Birchwood Dr. & Rustic Ln. 7:18 am Birchwood Dr. & Rustic Ln. 2:45 pm

448 Barrus Construction Rd. 7:19 am 344 Tar Heel Dr. 2:49 pm

700 Barrus Construction Rd. 7:20 am 430 Tar Heel Dr. - Community Stop 2:52 pm

738 Barrus Construction Rd. 7:20 am Teels Estates Rd. & Elias Ln. 2:56 pm

820 Barrus Construction Rd. 7:21 am 2816 Old River Rd. 2:58 pm

Boys & Girls Club - Grady White Site 3:03 pm



Northwest Elementary School
Bus# 414

A.M. ROUTE P.M. ROUTE

3104 Old River Rd. 7:10 am 3372 Old River Rd. 2:44 pm

3126 Old River Rd. 7:10 am 3294 Old River Rd. 2:44 pm

Lombard Ave. & O’Farrell Ave. 7:11 am 3224 Old River Rd. 2:45 pm

Van Ness Ave. & Haight Dr. 7:12 am Old River Rd. & Pacific Cir. 2:45 pm

1524 Van Ness Ave. 7:13 am Fairmont Ave. & O’Farrell Ave. 2:45 pm

Van Ness Ave. & Coit Tower Ct. 7:15 am Fairmont Ave. & Embarcadero Ave. 2:46 pm

1730 Van Ness Ave. 7:15 am Embarcadero Ave. & Filmore Ct. 2:46 pm

Lombard Ave. & Van Ness Ave. 7:15 am Lombard Ave. & Van Ness Ave. 2:47 pm

Embarcadero Ave. & Filmore Ct. 7:16 am 1730 Van Ness Ave. 2:47 pm

Fairmont Ave. & Embarcadero Ave. 7:17 am Van Ness Ave. & Coit Tower Ct. 2:48 pm

Fairmont Ave. & O’Farrell Ave. 7:17 am Van Ness Ave. & Haight Dr. 2:48 pm

3170 Old River Rd. 7:19 am 1524 Van Ness Ave. 2:49 pm

Old River Rd. & Pacific Cir. 7:19 am Lombard Ave. & O’Farrell Ave. 2:52 pm

3224 Old River Rd. 7:19 am 3170 Old River Rd. 2:53 pm

3294 Old River Rd. 7:20 am 3126 Old River Rd. 2:54 pm

3372 Old River Rd. 7:20 am 3104 Old River Rd. 2:54 pm



Northwest Elementary School
Bus# 438

A.M. ROUTE P.M. ROUTE

STOP APPROXIMATE TIME STOP APPROXIMATE TIME

Birchwood Dr. & Sands Rd. 7:11 am Ashley Dr. & Keith Dr. 2:44 pm

Birchwood Dr. & Buck Ln. 7:12 am Ashley Dr. & Danielle Dr. 2:45 pm

Buck Ln. & Garris Rd. 7:13 am Deborah Ct. & Robert Dr. 2:47 pm

Buck Ln. & Sands Rd. 7:13 am Danielle Dr. & Robert Dr. 2:48 pm

Sands Rd. & Ethel Ln. 7:13 am Ethel Ln. & Tupelo Ln. 2:49 pm

Ethel Ln. & Tupelo Ln. 7:14 am Sands Rd. & Ethel Ln. 2:50 pm

Danielle Dr. & Robert Dr. 7:16 am Buck Ln. & Sands Rd. 2:50 pm

Deborah Ct. & Robert Dr. 7:18 am Buck Ln. & Garris Rd. 2:51 pm

Ashley Dr. & Danielle Dr. 7:19 am Birchwood Dr. & Buck Ln. 2:51 pm

Ashley Dr. & Keith Dr. 7:19 am Birchwood Dr. & Sands Rd. 2:52 pm




